
Packaging

Scatola contenente:
• 10 pacchi da 200 protocolli 
• 50 pacchi da 30 protocolli
• 10 pacchi da 100 protocolli notarili

Box containing:
• 10 wrap of 200 pieces each
• 50 wrap of 30 pieces each
• 10 wrap of 100 notary’s foolscap papers

60 g/m2

30 fogli

120 g/m2

100 fogli

60 g/m2

200 fogli

A4  21x29,7 cm

A4  21x29,7 cm

A549814

A545834

A544814

A542804

A547804

A545414

A544424

A548414

A548734

A545804

A541804

A542414

A546414

A549414

A546804

A544414

A547414

A545434

A544804

A548804

A540804

P R O T O C O L LO  

rigatura / rules A

rigatura notarile / notary’s ruling

rigatura / rules Q

quadrettatura / graph 4F

rigatura / rules B

rigatura / rules 8 mm

quadrettatura / graph 5 mm

commerciale (senza margine)

rigatura / rules C

quadrettatura / graph 4 mm

usobollo / stamped foolscap paper

neutro

PROTOCOLLO

NOTARILE / NOTARY’S FOOLSCAP PAPER

A549384

A542384

A546384

A547384

A544384

A544394

A545384

A548384

80 g/m2

30 fogli

A4  21x29,7 cm

Protocollo: Extra-quality foolscap paper for 
large consumption in the school and office. 
Chlorine Free and neutral pH cellulose.
Protocollo Notarile: Extra-quality notary’s 
foolscap pH neutral paper, which maintains 
its features unaltered in time. 

Protocollo: Carta di buona opacità per un 
larghissimo consumo nella scuola e negli 
uffici. Chlorine Free e a pH neutro.
Protocollo Notarile: Carta di qualità a pH 
neutro, mantiene inalterata nel tempo la 
consistenza, ideale per atti.


